
Thadd Turner 
Louisiana Resident 
(520) 906-9399 cell 

520 Marina Drive, Slidell, Louisiana 70458 
film.payroll19@gmail.com 

https://pro.imdb.com/name/nm10827238/?ref_=instant_nm_1&q=tm%20turner 
https://pro-labs.imdb.com/name/nm1555204/?ref_=tt_fm_dir 

 
Special Skills 
Experienced Payroll Accountant with fifteen years of experience in film production, supervision, 
budgeting, scheduling, and state film credits.  Familiar with Showbiz SAG/AFTRA, Showbiz 
Crew, TiM Online Crew Management, Media Mobile Time Cards, SAG Theatrical and TV Rates 
Studio & Distance, IATSE Union Tier 1 – 3 Local and Distance, DGA Level 1, 2, 3, 4A, 4B, 4C, 
MPV’s, Production Fees, 2nd AD 14 hour completion, W8 Resident Alien, Loan Outs, Excel 
Formatting, Movie Magic Budgeting, Movie Magic Scheduling, Movie Magic Screenwriting, and 
other production and payroll matters.   
 
Feature Film & Television 
Diamond Rose  Payroll Accountant  Uplifting TV  Film  2020 
Cynthia Turner (505) 603-9696 filmacct.19@gmail.com  
 
Freedom’s Path  Payroll Accountant  Lionsgate  Film 2019 
Kerri Norman (501) 520-8833 knorman@rockhill.studio.com 
 
Wander   Payroll Accountant  Universal/VMI  Film  2019 
Rick Metz (505) 991-5384 rick@upublic.com   
 
Christmas on The River Payroll Accountant  Lifetime Original Film  2019 
Daniel Lewis (225) 921-6222 daniel@activeentertainment.com  
 
A Christmas Wish   Payroll Accountant  Lifetime Original Film 2019 
Daniel Lewis (225) 921-6222 daniel@activeentertainment.com 
 
Justice   Film Tax Credit Supervisor Universal  Film 2018 
R.E. Thompson (505) 239-0322 rethompson@modrall.com    
 
2 Years of Love  Payroll Accountant  Hallmark on Demand Film 2017 
Cynthia Turner (505) 603-9696 filmacct.19@gmail.com   
 
Rodeo & Juliet  Payroll Accountant  Uplifting TV  Film 2016 
Cynthia Turner (505) 603-9696 filmacct.19@gmail.com      
 
Clay Walker: Jesse James Payroll Accountant  Curb Records  Video 2012 
Jeff Tuerff (615) 963-9340 jtuerff@curb.com     
 
Taxidermist   Payroll Accountant  Lions Gate  Film   2008 
Cynthia Turner (505) 603-9696 cindy.turner@gmail.com        
 
Miracle at Sage Creek Payroll Accountant  Universal/Starz  Film   2007 
Lenny Mesi (626) 818-3681 lennymesi@aol.com    


